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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 240 240 240 300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 574 135 709 702 7 0 157 345 106 2 0 394
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2013-14) 300 229 (2014-15) 118 (2016-17) 192 85 240000 (Two Lacand 5
Forty Thousand)
(2014-15) 300 143 (2015-16) 98 (2017-18) 155 70 280000 (Two lacand 2
Eighty Thousand)
(2015-16) 300 146 (2016-17) 106 (2018-19) 166 61 220000 (Two Lacand O
Twenty Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2018-19; Students admitted in the academic year 2019-20 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years



Financial Year

2018-19

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for

workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up

classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops

excluding expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff
B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute
Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

Village Adoption

9169 (Nine Thousand One Hundre
d and Sixty Nine only)

526412 (Flve Lac Twenty Six Thous
and Four Hundred and Twelve onl

y)

0 (Zero)

285741 (Two Lac Eighty Five Thous
and Seven Hundred and Forty One
only)

48844901 (Four Crore Eighty Eight
Lac Forty Four Thousand Nine Hun
dred and One only)

16124759 (One Crore Sixty One Lac
Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hun
dred and Fifty Nine only)

737647 (Seven Lac Thirty Seven Th
ousand Six hundred and Forty Sev
en only)

2017-18

Utilised Amount

298544 (Two Lac Ninety Eight Thou
sand Five Hundred and Forty Four
only)

1043921 (Ten Lac Forty Three Thou
sand Nine Hundred and Twenty O
ne only)

0 (Zero)

456416 (Four Lac Fifty Six Thousan
d Four Hundred and Sixteen Only)

52168354 (Five Crore Twenty One
Lac Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hu
ndred and Fifty Four only)

22834190 (Two Crore Twenty Eight
lac Thirty Four Thousand One Hun
dred and Ninety only)

742955 (Seven Lac Forty Two Thou
sand Nine Hundred and Fifty Five o
nly)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

693964 (Six Lac Ninety Three Thou
sand Nine Hundred and Sixty Four
only)

453327 (Four Lac Fifty Three Thous
and Three Hundred and Twenty Se
ven)

0 (Zero)

1445098 (Fourteen Lac Forty Five T
housand and Ninety Eight only)

54385769 (Five Crore Forty Three L
ac Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hun
dred and Sixty Nine only)

17944221 (One Crore Seventy Nine
Lac Forty Four Thousand Two Hun
dred and Twenty One only)

859437 (Eight Lac Fifty Nine Thous
and Four Hundred and Thirty Seve
n only)



Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?

YES

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2018-19

80000

Eighty Thousand

2018-19

12585

Twelve Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Five

2018 2017
0 0
0 0
2017-18
3
1
72000

Seventy Two Thousand

2017-18

33973

Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Three

2016

2016-17

160000

One Lac and Sixty Thousand

2016-17

7500

Seven Thousand Five Hundred



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped No

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Awards Details
1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year

(2018-19).
0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 1

S.No. Name of the Name of the Name of International Address of the Contact Email  Year of Email ID of the student = Contact no.
Student/Name of  Award Institution/Organisation from where the  Agency giving ID of the receiving of the
the Team award has been received award Agency award student
1 Mr Pranit Watve Craig Dawson Imech Formula Student UK Silverstone Circuit, fs@imeche.org 2019 pdwatvel18@gmail.com 0777695761
Most Valuable London, United
Team Member Kingdom

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
1 Kshirsagar Poonam 36  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes Yes 16-07- - Regular
Prashant 2007
2 SHIKALGAR ISAQ ABDUL 42 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 204 Yes Yes 26-07- - Regular

2002



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JAGUSHTE GANESH
SUDHAKAR

SATPUTE DIPAK MAHADEV

DHOLE NIMESH SHRIRAM

SUWARE ASHISH
RAVINDRA

GOSAVI MANGESH
KHANDERAO

MAGDUM PANDURANG
GANPATI

Burshe Guruprasad
Vasant

DANDAGE RAHUL
VISHWANATH

Tatugade Ajit Anandrao

GHUBDEPATIL PRIYANKA
SHRIKANT

GADKARI MUSHTAK YUSUF
WATEGAONKAR RAHUL
DNYANESHWAR

SAWANT GEETANJALI
NILESH

Padhye Geeta Bharat

RAWOOL SWAPNIL
DATTAKUMAR

48

42

41

28

32

39

35

38

40

34

34

38

36

26

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

276

216

216

68

114

186

132

216

211

120

158

156

162

24

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-08-
1998

20-09-
2004

01-07-
2006

09-01-
2015

03-09-
2010

18-03-
2005

26-07-
2011

08-02-
2005

04-07-
2005

06-08-
2009

18-07-
2007

08-08-
2006

28-07-
2006

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BAGAYATKAR KADAMBARI
MURLIDHAR

JOSHI VISHWANATH
SURYAKANT

Gamare Prahlad Sudam

Shahaji Dhanaji Dethe

MANE PRASAD LAWOO

KOLEKAR SURESH SUDAM

GADRE OMKAR SHRIKANT

Waghmare Sachin
Nagorao

MANACHEKAR NIRANJAN
NAGESH

DONGARE VAIBHAV KIRAN
GURAV VISHWANATH
SADASHIV

JOSHI PARAG SHARAD

JAVIR ARUN VITTHAL

RAJOPADHYE RAHUL
DATTATRAY

WAFELKAR GANESH
VASUDEO

37

44

37

37

30

31

32

39

34

33

36

33

36

45

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.A

M.E.

M.Tech

B.E

Ph.D

M.E.

B.E

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

168

252

158

61

115

120

120

223

128

144

156

132

144

252

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

19-01-
2005

17-08-
1998

27-07-
2006

01-07-
2014

16-12-
2011

08-01-
2009

24-07-
2010

20-01-
2005

26-12-
2008

19-07-
2007

16-07-
2007

26-12-
2008

01-07-
2009

15-07-
2008

01-07-
2013

30-11-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

BHAGWAT MAHESH
MADHAV

Kamble Shubhangi
Babasaheb

Belekar Rahul Damodar

PRABHAVALKAR
MANGESH SUDHAKAR

Waikar Pramod Dilip

PARKAR VISHAL
VIJAYKUMAR

RAUT ACHYUT SAHEBRAO

KHANDEKAR SHAILESH
BABURAO

SURVE SUMIT SHAHAJI

Adure Sunil Pandurang

MANGALE SNEHAL

RAVINDRA

NAIK LAXMAN SUBBU

PARULEKAR VISMAY]
VAMAN

KSHIRSAGAR PRASHANT
RAMAKANT

YADAV ATUL BHAGWAN

42

36

36

42

39

40

51

34

32

47

29

40

33

39

33

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

252

138

144

120

170

140

264

132

116

273

108

204

120

192

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

17-08-
1998

05-08-
2009

26-12-
2008

06-09-
2010

04-07-
2005

02-01-
2008

02-01-
2007

10-08-
2012

30-07-
2010

01-10-
2001

26-07-
2011

31-08-
2004

16-07-
2012

16-07-
2007

05-08-
2008

20-08-
2018

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



48

PRABHU MANISH

RAMCHANDRA
49 Gore Manasi G
50 Joshi Swanand
51 Nachankar Akshaya
52 Dongare Sanjeevkumar
Y | agree

28

32

26

26

31

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

30

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-01-
2016

07-01-
2019

01-01-
2019

01-01-
2019

10-01-
2019

03-11-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



