

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-I-1017 Institute Name: Rajendra Mane College of Engineering & Technology Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	240	240	240	300		

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]		135	709	702	7	0	157	345	106	2	0	394

**Placement & Higher Studies** 

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	300	229	(2014-15)	118	(2016-17)	192	85	240000 (Two Lac and Forty Thousand)	5
(2014-15)	300	143	(2015-16)	98	(2017-18)	155	70	280000 (Two lac and Eighty Thousand)	2
(2015-16)	300	146	(2016-17)	106	(2018-19)	166	61	220000 (Two Lac and Twenty Thousand)	0

#### Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students	Total Students					
Full Time		0	0					
Part Time		0						
No. of Ph.D students gradu	ated (including Integrated Ph.D)							
	2018-19		2017-18	2016-17				
Full Time	0		0	0				
			0	0				

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	9169 (Nine Thousand One Hundre d and Sixty Nine only)	298544 (Two Lac Ninety Eight Thou sand Five Hundred and Forty Four only)	693964 (Six Lac Ninety Three Thou sand Nine Hundred and Sixty Four only)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	526412 (Flve Lac Twenty Six Thous and Four Hundred and Twelve onl y)	1043921 (Ten Lac Forty Three Thou sand Nine Hundred and Twenty O ne only)	453327 (Four Lac Fifty Three Thous and Three Hundred and Twenty Se ven)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	285741 (Two Lac Eighty Five Thous and Seven Hundred and Forty One only)	456416 (Four Lac Fifty Six Thousan d Four Hundred and Sixteen Only)	1445098 (Fourteen Lac Forty Five T housand and Ninety Eight only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	48844901 (Four Crore Eighty Eight Lac Forty Four Thousand Nine Hun dred and One only)	52168354 (Five Crore Twenty One Lac Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hu ndred and Fifty Four only)	54385769 (Five Crore Forty Three L ac Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hun dred and Sixty Nine only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	16124759 (One Crore Sixty One Lac Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hun dred and Fifty Nine only)	22834190 (Two Crore Twenty Eight lac Thirty Four Thousand One Hun dred and Ninety only)	17944221 (One Crore Seventy Nine Lac Forty Four Thousand Two Hun dred and Twenty One only)
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	737647 (Seven Lac Thirty Seven Th ousand Six hundred and Forty Sev en only)	742955 (Seven Lac Forty Two Thou sand Nine Hundred and Fifty Five o nly)	859437 (Eight Lac Fifty Nine Thous and Four Hundred and Thirty Seve n only)

### Accreditation

#### NBA Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

# Village Adoption

### IPR

Calendar year	2018	2017	2016
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

# Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	3	6
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	80000	72000	160000
Amount Received in Words	Eighty Thousand	Seventy Two Thousand	One Lac and Sixty Thousand

# Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	1	1
Total no. of Client Organizations	3	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	12585	33973	7500
Amount Received in Words	Twelve Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Five	Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Three	Seven Thousand Five Hundred

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

#### Awards Details

1. How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year (2018-19).

0

2. How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 1

S.No.	Name of the Student/Name of the Team	Name of the Award	Name of International Institution/Organisation from where the award has been received	Address of the Agency giving award	Contact Email ID of the Agency	Year of receiving award	Email ID of the student	Contact no. of the student
1	Mr Pranit Watve	Craig Dawson Most Valuable Team Member	Imech Formula Student UK	Silverstone Circuit , London, United Kingdom	fs@imeche.org	2019	pdwatve18@gmail.com	0777695761

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Kshirsagar Poonam Prashant	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	168	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2007		Regular
2	SHIKALGAR ISAQ ABDUL	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	204	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2002		Regular

3	JAGUSHTE GANESH SUDHAKAR	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	276	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1998	 Regular
4	SATPUTE DIPAK MAHADEV	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	216	Yes	Yes	20-09- 2004	 Regular
5	DHOLE NIMESH SHRIRAM	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	216	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2006	 Regular
6	SUWARE ASHISH RAVINDRA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	68	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
7	GOSAVI MANGESH KHANDERAO	32	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	114	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2010	 Regular
8	MAGDUM PANDURANG GANPATI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	186	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2005	 Regular
9	Burshe Guruprasad Vasant	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	132	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	DANDAGE RAHUL VISHWANATH	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	08-02- 2005	 Regular
11	Tatugade Ajit Anandrao	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	211	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005	 Regular
12	GHUBDEPATIL PRIYANKA SHRIKANT	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	120	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2009	 Regular
13	GADKARI MUSHTAK YUSUF	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	158	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2007	 Regular
14	WATEGAONKAR RAHUL DNYANESHWAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2006	 Regular
15	SAWANT GEETANJALI NILESH	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	162	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2006	 Regular
16	Padhye Geeta Bharat	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	24	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	RAWOOL SWAPNIL DATTAKUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual

18	BAGAYATKAR KADAMBARI MURLIDHAR	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	168	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2005		Regular
19	JOSHI VISHWANATH SURYAKANT	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	252	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1998		Regular
20	Gamare Prahlad Sudam	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	158	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2006		Regular
21	Shahaji Dhanaji Dethe	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	61	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
22	MANE PRASAD LAWOO	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	115	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
23	KOLEKAR SURESH SUDAM	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2009		Regular
24	GADRE OMKAR SHRIKANT	32	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	120	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2010		Regular
25	Waghmare Sachin Nagorao	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	223	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2005		Regular
26	MANACHEKAR NIRANJAN NAGESH	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	128	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2008		Regular
27	DONGARE VAIBHAV KIRAN	33	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	144	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2007		Regular
28	GURAV VISHWANATH SADASHIV	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	156	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2007		Adhoc / Contractual
29	JOSHI PARAG SHARAD	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
30	JAVIR ARUN VITTHAL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
31	RAJOPADHYE RAHUL DATTATRAY	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	252	Yes	No	15-07- 2008	30-11- 2018	Regular
32	WAFELKAR GANESH VASUDEO	30	Lecturer	Male	M.E.	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual

33	BHAGWAT MAHESH MADHAV	42	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1998		Regular
34	Kamble Shubhangi Babasaheb	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	138	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2009		Regular
35	Belekar Rahul Damodar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	144	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
36	PRABHAVALKAR MANGESH SUDHAKAR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2010		Regular
37	Waikar Pramod Dilip	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	170	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005		Regular
38	PARKAR VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	140	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2008		Regular
39	RAUT ACHYUT SAHEBRAO	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	264	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2007		Regular
40	KHANDEKAR SHAILESH BABURAO	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	132	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
41	SURVE SUMIT SHAHAJI	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	116	Yes	Yes	30-07- 2010		Regular
42	Adure Sunil Pandurang	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	273	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2001		Regular
43	MANGALE SNEHAL RAVINDRA	29	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
44	NAIK LAXMAN SUBBU	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	204	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2004		Regular
45	PARULEKAR VISMAYI VAMAN	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
46	KSHIRSAGAR PRASHANT RAMAKANT	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	192	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2007		Regular
47	YADAV ATUL BHAGWAN	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	No	05-08- 2008	20-08- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual

48	PRABHU MANISH RAMCHANDRA	28	Lecturer	Male	B.E	30	Yes	No	07-01- 2016	03-11- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
49	Gore Manasi G	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	96	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
50	Joshi Swanand	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	7	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
51	Nachankar Akshaya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	7	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
52	Dongare Sanjeevkumar	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	7	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual

### I agree

Submit